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Saison 2013-14 / Herren / Bezirksliga / 16.

Nr

91 So
92 So
93 Sa
94 So
95 So
96 Sa

Datum / Zeit

19.01.2014 12:00
19.01.2014 11:00
18.01.2014 17:00
19.01.2014 11:00
19.01.2014 10:00
18.01.2014 14:00

KSV Bad Ems |

Saison 2013-14 / Herren / Bezirksliga / 16.

Gesamt

Pl Mannschaft Sp +\-
1|Wester-Walder-Kegler Il 16| +7
2|SKC Masburg/Urmersbach Il | 16| +8
3| SK Munstermaifeld IV 16, +3
4|KSG Horchheim/Kestert V 16| +6
5/KSV Stromberg Il 16| +3
6/KSV Bad Ems | 16| -3
7|KV Maifeld/Polch 11 16| -1
8/SK Gierschnach I 16, -1
9/ SKV Miulheim/Kéarlich Il 16, -3
10| SK Minstermaifeld Il (Da) 16, -5
11|SG Isenburg/Dierdorf Il 16| -14

Saison 2013-14 / Herren / Bezirksliga / 16.

Passnummer Spieler
D061166 Mikus, Rudi

D061180 Sismund, Gert

D061169 Fischer, Hans-Gunter

Saison 2013-14 / Herren / Bezirksliga / 16.

Passnummer Spieler

D053394 Steffes, Isabella
D053330 Wolf, Tanja
D049867 Weber, Heribert

Saison 2013-14 / Herren / Bezirksliga / 16.

Passnummer Spieler
D061166 Mikus, Rudi

D061180 Sismund, Gert

D014041 Schmidt, Hans

D061025 Czopowski, Werner
D053330 Wolf, Tanja

Gastgeber
Wester-Walder-Kegler I

KSV Stromberg Il

SK Miinstermaifeld 1V
SKV Milheim/Karlich Il
KSG Horchheim/Kestert V

Ligenleiter/in: Wolfgang Dietz - Gummersbachstraf3e 9 - 56170 Bendorf
Tel.: 02601 /911 74 47; Fax: 03222 246 35 62; Mail: Spielberichte@Bezirk-Rhein.de

Spieltag / Spielplan
Gast
SG Isenburg/Dierdorf I
SK Gierschnach I
KV Maifeld/Polch Il
SK Munstermaifeld 11l (Da)
SKC Masburg/Urmersbach I
Spielfrei

Spieltag / Tabelle ( Gesamt )

Heim
P EWP Holz Sp +\- P EWP Holz
31| 308, 43919| 8, -3/21| 178| 23851
29| 299, 43500| 8| -4/17 152| 20918
27| 281| 41584 8| -9/15 167, 22478
27| 259| 37494| 8| -3/18, 145, 17901
24| 256, 39975| 8| -5/16, 142 20482
21| 267| 42553| 8| -6/18 169, 23544
20| 241| 39903| 8| -9/12 136, 20241
20| 240, 38494| 8, -6/15 137, 19156
18| 259| 41644, 8| -11|10| 135| 19157
16| 244| 37328, 8| -14 133| 18551
7| 206, 37670| 8| -14 123| 19289
Spieltag / Spieltagbester ( Heim )
Mannschaft

Wester-Walder-Kegler Il

SKV Miulheim/Karlich II

Wester-Walder-Kegler Il
Spieltag / Spieltagbester ( Ausw )

Mannschaft

KV Maifeld/Polch Il
SK Munstermaifeld Il (Da)
SKC Masburg/Urmersbach I

Spieltag / Spielbester
Mannschaft
Wester-Walder-Kegler I
SKV Mulheim/Kérlich Il
KSV Stromberg Il
KSV Bad Ems |
SK Minstermaifeld Il (Da)

Ergebnis
3015 : 2592
2847 : 2754
2899 : 2835
2787 : 2796
2776 : 2781

0:0

Auswarts

Sp +\- P
8| +10| 10
8| +12|12
8| +12
8 +9
+8
+3
+8
+5
+8
+9
0

[y
N

Q| 00| 00| 00|00 00| 0
O] O©|00| 01|00 W| 0| ©

EWP
26 : 10 3:
21 :15 2:
21 :15 2:
17 :190:
17 :190:
0:0 O:

o W w +— B+ O

EWP
130
147
114
114
114

98
105
103
124
111

83

Holz

20068
22582
19106
19593
19493
19009
19662
19338
22487
18777
18381

Ergebnis Abr

775, O
771, O
767, O

Ergebnis Abr
746/ 0
737, 0
736, 0

Ergebnis
775
771
766
739
737



Ligenleiter/in: Wolfgang Dietz - Gummersbachstrae 9 - 56170 Bendorf
Tel.: 02601 / 911 74 47; Fax: 03222 246 35 62; Mail: Spielberichte@Bezirk-Rhein.de

Saison 2013-14 / Herren / Bezirksliga / 16. Spieltag / Ergebnisiibersicht

Mikus, Rudi 0| 775 8 Schmitt, Klaus 0/ 633 2
Mikus, Martin 0 756 6 Falkus, Andre 0| 705 4
Fischer, Hans-Gunter 0 767 7 Kéthe, Reinhard 0| 607 1
Bohmer, Erich Werner 0 717 5 Zunft, Nicole 0| 647 3

0/3015| 26/3:0 0/2592| 10

Hewel, Rainer

Sauer-Bossing, Bernd 0| 716 5 Port, Leon 0| 683 3
Kutscher, Volker 0| 660 1 Seul, Maurice 0| 684 4
Bossing, Patrick 0| 732 7 Port, Sabrina 0| 664 2
Czopowski, Werner 0| 739 8 Seul, Michelle 0| 723 6
02847 2121 0/2754| 15

93 KSvstombergll b Ges EWP P KVMafeldPolchil  Abr Ges EWP
Lehmann, Uwe 0] 724 5 Acht, Thomas 0| 721 4
Hibgen, Gunter 0| 729 6 Steffes, Isabella 0| 746 7
Schmidt, Hans 0| 766 8 Lembke, Frank 0| 652 1
Bindgen, Josef 0| 680 2 Klein, Winfried 0| 716 3
012899 2121 0/2835| 15

94 SKMinstermaifeld )V Abr Ges EWP P SKMunstermaifeld Il Da)  Abr Ges EWP
Gobel, Timo 0| 675 2 Wolf, Tanja 0| 737 8
Krombach, Hans 0| 676 3 Goring, Carolina 0| 716 6
Mikat, Heinz 0] 720 7 von Bobrutzki, Jennifer 0| 657 1
Gobel, Uwe 0| 716 5 Muller, Susanne 0| 686 4
02787 17 0:3 0/2796| 19

95 SKVMilheim/Katichl  Abr Ges EWP P SKCMasburglUrmersbach | Abr Ges EWP
Schneider, Kurt 0| 671 3 Gros, Walter 0| 683 4
Becker, Oliver 0| 637 1 Zeus, Peter 0| 708 6
Sismund, Gert 0] 771 8 Weber, Alexander 0| 654 2
Theobald, Klaus 0| 697 5 Weber, Heribert 0| 736 7

0 2776] 17 0:3 0/2781| 19

Hay, Bettina

Rohr, Miriam

Becker, Gunter
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